
From: Google Calendar on behalf of mary.flanderka@wyo.gov
To: mary.flanderka@wyo.gov; jessica.crowder@wyo.gov; steve.ferrell@wyo.gov; tyler_abbott@fws.gov;

 bwgreen@blm.gov; susan.child@wyo.gov; mark_sattelberg@fws.gov; nancy.nuttbrock@wyo.gov;
 petermcdonald@fs.fed.us; jcamargo@blm.gov; dsimpson@blm.gov; cheryl.chatham@wyo.gov;
 mark.konishi@wyo.gov; bob.budd@wyo.gov; ryan.lance@wyo.gov; john.emmerich@wyo.gov;
 amanda.withroder@wyo.gov; matthew.fry@wyo.gov; pat_deibert@fws.gov; bob.king@wyo.gov;
 lynn_gemlo@fws.gov; tbyer@fs.fed.us; jerimiah.rieman@wyo.gov; craig.smith@wyo.gov; jmunson@blm.gov;
 scott.gamo@wyo.gov; justin.williams@wyo.gov; justin.binfet@wyo.gov; j75morto@blm.gov;
 kpeacock@blm.gov; chris.wichmann@wyo.gov; kfoster@blm.gov

Cc: tbyer@fs.fed.us; mark.konishi@wyo.gov; bwgreen@blm.gov; j75morto@blm.gov; tyler_abbott@fws.gov;
 scott.gamo@wyo.gov; kpeacock@blm.gov; susan.child@wyo.gov; steven.ferrell@wyo.gov;
 cheryl.chatham@wyo.gov; chris.wichmann@wyo.gov; Mary.flanderka@wyo.gov; mark_sattelberg@fws.gov;
 jerimiah.rieman@wyo.gov; jmunson@blm.gov; craig.smith@wyo.gov; nancy.nuttbrock@wyo.gov;
 amanda.losch@wyo.gov; petermcdonald@fs.fed.us; kfoster@blm.gov; jessica.crowder@wyo.gov;
 jessica_camargo@blm.gov; lynn_gemlo@fws.gov; don_simpson@blm.gov; matthew.fry@wyo.gov;
 ryan.lance@wyo.gov; justin.binfet@wyo.gov; pat_deibert@fws.gov; justin.williams@wyo.gov;
 bob.budd@wyo.gov; john.emmerich@wyo.gov; bob.king@wyo.gov

Subject: [Update] BD SG Interagency Work Group
Date: Monday, May 06, 2013 2:49:19 PM

Hello, Below is the draft agenda for our meeting on Friday, May 10, 2013 @ 8:30

May 10, 2013
Interagency Work Meeting
8:30 AM – 10:30 AM
Conference Call Number – 1-877-278-8686 PW 624268
Next Meeting is June 28, 2013 8:30 – 10:30 AM

AGENDA

• NEW: Welcome Forest Service!
• UPDATE: RMP grazing language. Buddy and Chris
• NEW: BLM DDCT IM – BLM is close to sharing the DDCT IM with the State.
• UPDATE: Noise Direction – BLM RMP language.
• UPDATE: NPL - Winter Concentration Areas. The Wyoming Wildlife Society has provided
 the SGIT there recommendations. General discussion among the group.
• UPDATE: Digitization of Core Areas – Bob King has offered $5K. OSLI and WYGISC are
 talking. Nephi Cole is reviewing John’s request and trying to work something with NRCS
• UPDATE: USGS Mapping – Nothing new
• Other comments or concerns.

BD SG Interagency Work Group
1-877-278-8686 pw 624268

When Fri May 10, 2013 8:30am – 10:30am Mountain Time

Where BLM Dir Office (map)

Who • Mary Flanderka - organizer

• Chris Wichmann
• bwgreen@blm.gov
• jcamargo@blm.gov
• Nancy Nuttbrock
• Susan Child
• lynn_gemlo@fws.gov



• Bob King
• John Emmerich
• kpeacock@blm.gov
• tyler_abbott@fws.gov
• kfoster@blm.gov
• jmunson@blm.gov
• Bob Budd
• mark_sattelberg@fws.gov
• Jessica Crowder
• dsimpson@blm.gov
• Justin Binfet
• Amanda Withroder
• Matthew Fry
• Steve Ferrell
• Jerimiah Rieman
• Scott Gamo
• Ryan Lance
• j75morto@blm.gov
• Craig Smith
• pat_deibert@fws.gov
• Justin Williams
• Mark Konishi
• tbyer@fs.fed.us
• Cheryl Chatham
• petermcdonald@fs.fed.us


